2017 MULE PRO-DX" EPS LE DIESEL 'awasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

26004—8

F2760
®—260044

92072C
Fuse Box 1 -
26006—{ 1
920720 26006B——— 1.l 76006
26006— =1
26006A——=_| "] 260068
26031 Fuse Box 2 n
26006A [ H
260118 ~ 1
26006B——="1.] _95006n
4E_.—— 560308
26006A = |- —260064

Ca\/—92170

3——92015A
>——92072A
92161A
Ref .Front Box
27003 99999
7 27002A——(% 920728
27002 & 92192
26004 ;E 52072
N/ <e P
E0% . 26012
=/ é—92071
26004A
Ref.Front Box
Ref .Frame

Ref .Frame

——92154A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2017 MULE PRO-DX" EPS LE DIESEL

PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)
FUSE-ASSY,60A (Ref # 26004)

FUSE-ASSY,40A (Ref # 26004A)

FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,20A,YELLOW (Ref # 26006B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,ENGINE GND (Ref # 26011A)
WIRE-LEAD,OIL PRESSURE SW. (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011C)
BATTERY,WET,(26R) (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,SUB (Ref # 26031)

HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)

HORN,PARKING BUZZER (Ref # 27003)

DIODE (Ref # 49018)

LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)

LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030A)

LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030B)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015A)
GROMMET,22X45X9 (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)

BAND,92X2.4 (Ref # 92072B)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072C)
BAND,L=292.1 (Ref # 92072D)

PART NUMBER

130BA0612
130BA0616
26004-0024
26004-1093
26006-0009
26006-1080
26006-3704
26011-0904
26011-0905
26011-0906
26011-0912
26012-7501
26031-1647
26031-1886
27002-0012
27002-1062
27003-0116
49018-0006
56030-0917
56030-0918
56030-0919
92015-1367
92015-1406
92071-0729
92072-030
92072-0767
92072-0791
92072-1414
92072-3509

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N =2 2 a NN " A A A AN W " @A Q@ w SNy JaNdMNn A -

= W
o o



2017 MULE PRO-DX" EPS LE DIESEL *2wasaks

PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)
COLLAR,9.4X12.7X190.8 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X14 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,BATTERY (Ref # 92154A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171)
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X240 (Ref # 92192)
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X450 (Ref # 92192A)
KIT,SUB HARNESS (Ref # 99999)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92075-099
92152-1852
92154-1383
92154-1650
92161-0578
92161-1753
92170-1925
92171-0453
92192-1646
92192-1694
99999-0716
130BA0618

B I T Y e B O I e S S . S S )

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



