

2017 MULE PRO-DX™ EPS LE DIESEL

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0616	1
FUSE-ASSY,60A (Ref # 26004)	26004-0024	2
FUSE-ASSY,40A (Ref # 26004A)	26004-1093	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006)	26006-0009	5
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006A)	26006-1080	7
FUSE,MINI BLADE,20A,YELLOW (Ref # 26006B)	26006-3704	3
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011)	26011-0904	1
WIRE-LEAD,ENGINE GND (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0905	1
WIRE-LEAD,OIL PRESSURE SW. (Ref # 26011B)	26011-0906	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011C)	26011-0912	1
BATTERY,WET,(26R) (Ref # 26012)	26012-7501	1
HARNESS,SUB (Ref # 26031)	26031-1647	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)	26031-1886	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0012	3
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-1062	4
HORN,PARKING BUZZER (Ref # 27003)	27003-0116	1
DIODE (Ref # 49018)	49018-0006	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)	56030-0917	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX3 (Ref # 56030A)	56030-0918	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030B)	56030-0919	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	2
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1406	2
GROMMET,22X45X9 (Ref # 92071)	92071-0729	1
BAND,L=123 (Ref # 92072)	92072-030	1
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-0767	1
BAND,92X2.4 (Ref # 92072B)	92072-0791	2
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072C)	92072-1414	36
BAND,L=292.1 (Ref # 92072D)	92072-3509	18

2017 MULE PRO-DX™ EPS LE DIESEL

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-099	1
COLLAR,9.4X12.7X190.8 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1852	1
BOLT,FLANGED,10X14 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1383	1
BOLT,BATTERY (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1650	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0578	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1753	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1925	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92171)	92171-0453	1
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X240 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1646	1
TUBE,BREATHER,7X10X450 (Ref # 92192A)	92192-1694	1
KIT,SUB HARNESS (Ref # 99999)	99999-0716	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0618	1